
2015 SCC Behavioral Health Board and Subcommittees  
PUBLIC Meetings (Formerly Mental Health Board) 

BHB Line (408) 885-5779 / L. Ulloa’s Direct Line (408) 793-5677 
                                                  Updated: 8/17/15 

Behavioral Health 
Board,  
2nd Monday  
12:00 -2:00 pm 

G. Price - Chair 

G. Miles - 1st VC 

R. Nuñez - 2nd VC 

BHB Older Adult, 
2nd Monday   
9:00-10:30 am 
Victor Ojakian  
Joel Wolfberg 
Wesley Mukoyama 
 

BHB System 
Planning/Fiscal 
1st Friday 
9:00-11:00 am 
Larry Blitz 
Hilbert Morales 
Gary Miles 

BHB Minority 
Advisory 
3rd Monday 
12:00-2:00 pm 
Wesley Mukoyama 
Susie Martin  
Bob Gill 

BHB Family, 
Adolescents & 
Children  
2nd Thursday  
2:00-4:00 pm 
Gail Price  
Bob Nuñez 
Laura Barreras 
 

BHB Adult System 
of Care 
3rd Thursday  
9:00-11:00 a.m. 
Charles Pontious 
David Speicher 
Evelyn Vigil  

BHB Executive 
Committee 
4th Friday  
10:00 am–12 pm 

G. Price - Chair 

G. Miles - 1st VC 

R. Nuñez - 2nd VC 

Toni Tullys  

Bruce Copley  

-Llolanda Ulloa 

Maria Fuentes 

Cheryl Berman 

-Maria V. Guizar  

Toni Tullys 

Kakoli Banerjee 

-Llolanda Ulloa 

Deane Wiley 

Noel Panlilio 

-Llolanda Ulloa 

Sherri Terao 

Sue Nelson 

-Llolanda Ulloa 

Gabby Olivarez 
Sandra Hernandez 

Cheryl Berman 

-Llolanda Ulloa 

Toni Tullys 

-Llolanda Ulloa 

Downtown Mental 
Health Center (LP) 
1075 E. Santa Clara 
Street, 2nd Floor, 
Training Room #3 

Downtown Mental 
Health Center (LP) 
1075 E. Santa Clara 
Street, 2nd Floor, 
Training Room #3 

Downtown Mental 
Health Center (LP) 
1075 E. Santa Clara 
Street, 2nd Floor, 
Training Room #4 

Downtown Mental 
Health Center (LP) 
1075 E. Santa Clara 
Street, 2nd Floor, 
Training Room  #3 

Downtown Mental 
Health Center (LP) 
1075 E. Santa Clara 
Street, 2nd Floor, 
Training Room #3 

Downtown Mental 
Health Center (LP) 
1075 E. Santa Clara 
Street, 2nd Floor, 
Training Room #3 

Downtown Mental 
Health Center (LP) 
1075 E. Santa Clara 
Street, 2nd Floor, 
Training Room #3 

● 1/12 

● 2/09 

● 3/09 

● 4/13 

● 5/11 

● 6/08 

● 7/13 

● 9/14 

● 10/19* 

● 11/09 

● 1/12 

● 2/09 

● 3/09 

● 4/13 

● 5/11 

● 6/08 

● 7/13 

● 9/14 

● 10/19* 

● 11/09 

● 1/09*Kitchen 

● 2/06 

● 3/06 

● 4/03 

● 5/01-Cancelled 

● 6/05 
● 7/10* 

● 9/04 

● 10/02 

● 11/06 

● 1/26* TR 4 

● 2/23* Kitchen 

● 3/16 

● 4/20 TR 3 

● 5/18 

● 6/15 

● 7/20 

● 9/21 

● 10/26* 

● 11/16 

● 1/08 

 

● 3/12 

 

● 5/14 

 

● 7/09 

● 9/10 RM B 
● 9:30-11:30 am 

 

● 11/12 

● 1/15 

 
 

● 3/19 

 

● 5/21 

 

● 7/16 

● 9/17 

 

● 11/19 

● 1/23 

● 2/27 

● 3/27 

● 4/24 

● 5/22 

● 6/26 

● 7/24 

● 9/25 

● 10/23 

 

● 12/04* 
*Pushed out one week *Pushed out one week *Pushed out one week *Pushed out one week   *Pushed out one week 

Supervisor Cindy Chavez is SCC Behavioral Health Board Delegate. 

The Behavioral Health Board is composed by 16 seats and 9 is a quorum.   
    

You may email the BH Board at BHB@hhs.sccgov.org or Check out the SCC Behavioral Health Board web page at:  www.sccmhd.org 
Contact Llolanda Ulloa at Llolanda.Ulloa@hhs.sccgov.org , by phone at 408.793-5677, or by fax to 408.885-5792.   

mailto:BHB@hhs.sccgov.org
http://www.sccmhd.org/
mailto:Llolanda.Ulloa@hhs.sccgov.org

