2015 SCC Behavioral Health Board and Subcommittees

PUBLIC Meetings (Formerly Mental Health Board) BHB Line (408) 885-5779 / L. Ulloa's Direct Line (408) 793-5677

I malated another

Behavioral Health Board, 2 nd Monday 12:00 -2:00 pm G. Price - Chair G. Miles - 1 st VC R. Nuñez - 2 nd VC	BHB Older Adult, 2 nd Monday 9:00-10:30 am Victor Ojakian Joel Wolfberg Wesley Mukoyama	BHB System Planning/Fiscal 1 st Friday 9:00-11:00 am Larry Blitz Hilbert Morales Gary Miles	BHB Minority Advisory 3 rd Monday 12:00-2:00 pm Wesley Mukoyama Susie Martin Bob Gill	BHB Family, Adolescents & Children 2 nd Thursday 2:00-4:00 pm Gail Price Bob Nuñez Laura Barreras	BHB Adult System of Care 3 rd Thursday 9:00-11:00 a.m. Charles Pontious David Speicher Evelyn Vigil	Updated: 8/17/15 BHB Executive Committee 4 th Friday 10:00 am-12 pm G. Price - Chair G. Miles - 1 st VC R. Nuñez - 2 nd VC
Toni Tullys Bruce Copley -Llolanda Ulloa	Maria Fuentes Cheryl Berman -Maria V. Guizar	Toni Tullys Kakoli Banerjee -Llolanda Ulloa	Deane Wiley Noel Panlilio -Llolanda Ulloa	Sherri Terao Sue Nelson -Llolanda Ulloa	Gabby Olivarez Sandra Hernandez Cheryl Berman -Llolanda Ulloa	Toni Tullys -Llolanda Ulloa
Downtown Mental Health Center (LP) 1075 E. Santa Clara Street, 2 nd Floor, Training Room #3	Downtown Mental Health Center (LP) 1075 E. Santa Clara Street, 2 nd Floor, Training Room #3	Downtown Mental Health Center (LP) 1075 E. Santa Clara Street, 2 nd Floor, Training Room #4	Downtown Mental Health Center (LP) 1075 E. Santa Clara Street, 2 nd Floor, Training Room #3	Downtown Mental Health Center (LP) 1075 E. Santa Clara Street, 2 nd Floor, Training Room #3	Downtown Mental Health Center (LP) 1075 E. Santa Clara Street, 2 nd Floor, Training Room #3	Downtown Mental Health Center (LP) 1075 E. Santa Clara Street, 2 nd Floor, Training Room #3
• 1/12 • 2/09	 1/12 2/09	 1/09*Kitchen 2/06 	• 1/26* TR 4 • 2/23* Kitchen	• 1/08	• 1/15	• 1/23 • 2/27
• 3/09 • 4/13	 3/09 4/13	 3/06 4/03	• 3/16 • 4/20 TR 3	• 3/12	• 3/19	• 3/27 • 4/24
• 5/11 • 6/08	 5/11 6/08	 5/01-Cancelled 6/05 	• 5/18 • 6/15	• 5/14	• 5/21	• 5/22 • 6/26
• 7/13 • 9/14	7/139/14	 7/10* 9/04 10/02 	• 7/20 • 9/21	• 7/09 • 9/10 RM B	• 7/16 • 9/17	• 7/24 • 9/25
• 10/19* • 11/09	 10/19* 11/09 	10/0211/06	• 10/26* • 11/16	9:30-11:30 am11/12	• 11/19	10/2312/04*
*Pushed out one week	*Pushed out one week	*Pushed out one week	*Pushed out one week			*Pushed out one week
Supervisor Cindy Chavez is SCC Behavioral Health Board Delegate.						
The Behavioral Health Board is composed by 16 seats and 9 is a quorum.						

You may email the BH Board at BHB@hhs.sccgov.org or Check out the SCC Behavioral Health Board web page at: <u>www.sccmhd.org</u> Contact Llolanda Ulloa at <u>Llolanda.Ulloa@hhs.sccgov.org</u>, by phone <u>at 408.793-5677</u>, or by fax to 408.885-5792.